contractor execute.

Name and identification number of Contract.(Hereinafter called the works. And the

Employer has accepted the bid by the contractor for execution and Completion of such

works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a Cost of Rs.650232/- (Six lakh

fifty thousand two hundred thirty two) only/-
NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITENESSETH AS FOLLOWS:-

1. In this Agreement, words and expression shall have the same meanings as Are

respectively assigned to them in the conditions of contract hereinafter Referred to and

they shall be deemed to form and be read and construed As part of this Agreement

[...]

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक प्रासंगिक पत्र (छाया प्रति संलग्न) के द्वारा कार्य प्रमंडल, अररिया के

अधीन MMGSY योजनान्तर्गत एकरारनामा संख्या-177/SBD/MMGSY WB /2021-22 पथ

Construction of road from Jalagarh PWD Sadak to Lahna Mushari road

GST अन्तर राशि कुल 6,50,232/- (छः लाख पचास हजार दो सौ बत्तीस) रूपये मात्र का भुगतान

हेतु अनुसा प्राप्त हुआ है।
1

अतएव उक्त अनुशंसा के आलोक में GST अन्तर राशि कुल 6,50,232/- (छः लाख

पचास हजार दो सौ बत्तीस) रूपये मात्र संवेद्रक MIS Surajmati Construction को नियमानुसार भुगतान
किये जाने की स्वीकृति दी जाती है।

अनु०:- यथोक्त ।

विश्वासभाजन

you
p
01/7

/25

अधीक्षण अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य अंचल, किशनगंज।

90न3

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

बिहार, पटना